Glycol Systems
Engineering Manual
Pump Packages and Remote Outdoor Drycoolers
½ to 10 HP Pumps
10.5 to 667 kW Drycoolers 60 Hz Data
Glycol Systems Engineering Manual
0
Notice

Glycol Systems Engineering Manual
2
Pump Package Model Nomenclature
Pump Package Technical Specifications
Pump Package
Model HP Type
Cabinet Dimensions
(inches)
Approx.
Weight (lb)
H W D
GPS-005-S-B ½ Single 23.0 18.5 30.2 85
GPS-007-S-B ¾ Single 23.0 18.5 30.2 90
GPS-010-S-A/B/C 1 Single 23.0 18.5 30.2 95
GPS-015-S-A/B/C 1½ Single 30.0 25.4 36.2 105
GPS-020-S-A/B/C 2 Single 30.0 25.4 36.2 110
GPS-030-S-A/B/C 3 Single 30.0 25.4 36.2 115
GPS-050-S-A/B/C 5 Single 30.0 25.4 36.2 160
GPS-075-S-A/B/C 7½ Single 30.0 25.4 36.2 165
GPS-100-S-A/B/C 10 Single 30.0 41.4 42.2 200
GPS-005-D-B ¼ Dual 23.0 26.5 30.2 150
GPS-007-D-B ¾ Dual 23.0 26.5 30.2 160
GPS-010-D-A/B/C 1 Dual 23.0 26.5 30.2 165
GPS-015-D-A/B/C 1½ Dual 30.0 35.4 36.2 195
GPS-020-D-A/B/C 2 Dual 30.0 35.4 36.2 200
GPS-030-D-A/B/C 3 Dual 30.0 35.4 36.2 205
GPS-050-D-A/B/C 5 Dual 30.0 35.4 36.2 300
GPS-075-D-A/B/C 7½ Dual 30.0 35.4 36.2 315
GPS-100-D-A/B/C 10 Dual 30.0 41.4 42.1 387
Glycol Systems Engineering Manual
3
Pressure Drop/Flow Rate Curves
This section provides pressure drop/flow rate curves for the different GPS pump models. The GPS series provides